

Certificate of Achievement



Awarded to Contestant





Yixiong Gao

Hangzhou Dianzi University

Silver Medal

Huawei Cup The 2022 ICPC Asia-East Continent Final Contest

Shanghai University, March 24-26, 2023

William B. Poucher, Ph. D.
ICPC Executive Director

Dr. C. J. Hwang
ICPC Asia Contests Council Executive Director

Professor Nie Qing, Vice President ICPC Asia Shanghai Regional Director



Certificate of Achievement







Yixiong Gao

Zhangkai Zhao

Hanfeng Chai

Chunying Liu, Coach

Silver Medal

Huawei Cup The 2022 ICPC Asia-East Continent Final Contest

Shanghai University, March 24-26, 2023





William B. Poucher, Ph. D.
ICPC Executive Director

Dr. C. J. Hwang
ICPC Asia Contests Council Executive Director

Professor Nie Qing, Vice President ICPC Asia Shanghai Regional Director